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201006210001
97070

06/21/2010
03:44:28

LAKE
MITCHELL
WATER INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201003030000
62580

03/03/2010
01:56:57

RAUCH FILTA
TEC
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
AMENDMENT

201004140001
13430

04/14/2010
11:44:19

MILLENNIUM
COMPANY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

NEW SPACE
INC

201004140001
13430

04/14/2010
11:44:19

NEW SPACE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

MILLENNIUM
COMPANY INC

201004210001
21090

04/21/2010
09:55:22

MIDDLETON
WRECKER &
SERVICE INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201006070001
79240

06/07/2010
03:37:21

LAYOUT
MASTERS INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201006240002
00020

06/24/2010
08:50:15

PAPA SAIAS
PIZZA
COLONIAL INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201008120002
57860

08/12/2010
11:55:46

LIGHTHOUSE
ENTERPRISES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201005120001
49550

05/12/2010
12:46:04

APPLIANCE
DOCTOR OF
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201006110001
85690

06/11/2010
10:24:14

CREST
ROOFING
COMPANY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201007200002
30800

07/20/2010
01:03:29

CANAAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON SERVICES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201010200003
51360

10/20/2010
02:39:49

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201011290003
97430

11/29/2010
11:09:22

CASUALTY &
SURETY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201003310000
96500

03/31/2010
02:39:42

GNP INC CORP
AMENDMENT

201008230002
70200

08/23/2010
02:50:29

INTEGRITY
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201008270002
76560

08/27/2010
12:39:01

KNG INC CORP
AMENDMENT

201009130002
97380

09/13/2010
01:19:41

JERRYS KWIK
SHOP OF
WILSONVILLE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201010180003
47150

10/18/2010
01:49:28

HOLSOMBECK
ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201007280002
41140

07/28/2010
02:22:41

AS SEEN ON
TV USA INC

CORP
AMENDMENT



201009170003
06280

09/17/2010
02:39:17

CWD INC CORP
AMENDMENT

201002170000
46330

02/17/2010
10:27:29

ABUNDANT
LIVING
MINISTRIES

CORP
AMENDMENT

201004010000
96720

04/01/2010
08:16:52

BENNETT
BUILDING INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201002170000
46190

02/17/2010
09:38:50

DAVIS
INDUSTRIES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201012220004
31520

12/22/2010
03:50:50

HOUSE LEGAL
SERVICES PC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201004150001
15690

04/15/2010
01:22:47

W R BOOTHE
EXCAVATING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201009240003
13920

09/24/2010
11:17:54

SUBURBAN
IRRIGATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


