Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2010; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006210001 97070	06/21/2010 03:44:28	LAKE MITCHELL WATER INC		CORP AMENDMENT							1
201003030000 62580	03/03/2010 01:56:57	RAUCH FILTA TEC CORPORATIO N		CORP AMENDMENT							
201004140001 13430	04/14/2010 11:44:19	MILLENNIUM COMPANY INC		CORP AMENDMENT	NEW SPACE INC						
201004140001 13430	04/14/2010 11:44:19	NEW SPACE INC		CORP AMENDMENT	MILLENNIUM COMPANY INC						
201004210001 21090	04/21/2010 09:55:22	MIDDLETON WRECKER & SERVICE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201006070001 79240	06/07/2010 03:37:21	LAYOUT MASTERS INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201006240002 00020	06/24/2010 08:50:15	PAPA SAIAS PIZZA COLONIAL INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201008120002 57860	08/12/2010 11:55:46	LIGHTHOUSE ENTERPRISES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201005120001 49550	05/12/2010 12:46:04	APPLIANCE DOCTOR OF CENTRAL ALABAMA INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201006110001 85690	06/11/2010 10:24:14	CREST ROOFING COMPANY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201007200002 30800	07/20/2010 01:03:29	CANAAN CONSTRUCTI ON SERVICES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201010200003 51360	10/20/2010 02:39:49	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201011290003 97430	11/29/2010 11:09:22	CASUALTY & SURETY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201003310000 96500	03/31/2010 02:39:42	GNP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201008230002 70200	08/23/2010 02:50:29	INTEGRITY COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201008270002 76560	08/27/2010 12:39:01	KNG INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201009130002 97380	09/13/2010 01:19:41	JERRYS KWIK SHOP OF WILSONVILLE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201010180003 47150	10/18/2010 01:49:28	HOLSOMBECK ELECTRIC COMPANY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201007280002 41140	07/28/2010 02:22:41	AS SEEN ON TV USA INC		CORP AMENDMENT							

	09/17/2010 02:39:17	CWD INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
	02/17/2010 10:27:29	ABUNDANT LIVING MINISTRIES	CORP AMENDMENT				
		BENNETT BUILDING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
		DAVIS INDUSTRIES INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201012220004 31520	12/22/2010 03:50:50	HOUSE LEGAL SERVICES PC	CORP AMENDMENT				
	04/15/2010 01:22:47	W R BOOTHE EXCAVATING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
	09/24/2010 11:17:54	SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC	CORP AMENDMENT				